
95A Bude - Widemouth Bay

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)
Bude, Morrisons (E-bound)
Box’s Shop, Bude Meadows Lay-By (S-bound)
Widemouth Bay, Widemouth Manor (W-bound)

0940
0943
0954
1000

1140
1143
1154
1200

1340
1343
1354
1400

Saturdays
0940
0943
0954
1000

1140
1143
1154
1200

1340
1343
1354
1400

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

95A Widemouth Bay - Bude

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Widemouth Bay, Widemouth Manor (W-bound)
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)

1000
1012

1200
1212

1400
1412

Saturdays
1000
1012

1200
1212

1400
1412

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service
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95A Bude - Widemouth Bay

Go Cornwall Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
cordpgmg
cordpgtd
cordpjaw
cordpjpd
cordpjwa
cordpmat
corgpdtd
cordpdpm
cordpdjg

Stop Name
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)
Bude, Bencoolen Road (SE-bound)
Bude, Hawthorn Avenue (opp)
Bude, Budehaven School (NE-bound)
Bude, Splash Pool (E-bound)
Bude, Morrisons (E-bound)
Box’s Shop, Bude Meadows Lay-By (S-bound)
Wanson, Widemouth Bay Holiday Village (opp)
Widemouth Bay, Widemouth Manor (W-bound)

Street
Belle Vue
Bencoolen Road
Stratton Road

Stratton Road
Stratton Road

Marine Drive

ATCO Code
0800COA10071
0800COD40781
0800FWY29362
0800COX38458
0800COA10115
0800COA10113
0800SCH16269
0800COA10056
0800COA10057
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95A Widemouth Bay - Bude

Go Cornwall Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
cordpdjg
cordpdgp
cordpdpa
cordpdmg
cordpdmt
cordpdpg
cordpgaw
cordpgmg

Stop Name
Widemouth Bay, Widemouth Manor (W-bound)
Widemouth Bay, Marine Drive (N-bound)
Widemouth Bay, Junction Leverlake Road (opp)
Widemouth Bay, Toilets (N-bound)
Widemouth Bay, Beach House Hotel (N-bound)
Lynstone, Phone Box (N-bound)
Bude, Valley View (N-bound)
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)

Street
Marine Drive
Marine Drive
Marine Drive
Marine Drive
Marine Drive

Lynstone Road
Belle Vue

ATCO Code
0800COA10057
0800COA10059
0800COA10061
0800COA10063
0800COA10065
0800COA10067
0800COA10069
0800COA10071
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95A Bude - Widemouth Bay

Go Cornwall Bus

Important information related to service 95A at 11:17:41 on 30th August 2025

HM Government  Adult single fare cap update for 2025
Valid from 0154 on 01 Jan 2025 until 2359 on 31 Dec 2025
Most operators are taking part in the Government’s capped Adult single fare scheme. The maximum Adult single fare is
up to &pound;3 on most local bus services until 31st December 2025 (lower fares may be available for shorter
journeys). School and college buses, coach services (including Falcon, Oxford Tube and airport services), Sightseeing
Tours and Night Buses are excluded.

Timetables
Select a timetable using the bookmarks (on the left of this page). Choose the direction and day of travel you require.
Stop and Street Names and SMS codes are also available.
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