

### **Bude - Widemouth Bay**

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	wondays to Fridays	Saturdays
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)	0940 1140 1340	0940 1140 1340
Bude, Morrisons (E-bound)	0943 1143 1343	0943 1143 1343
Box's Shop, Bude Meadows Lay-By (S-bound)	0954 1154 1354	0954 1154 1354
Widemouth Bay, Widemouth Manor (W-bound)	1000 1200 1400	1000 1200 1400
	Sundays	Bank Holidays

Bude, Morrisons (E-bound)	0943 1143 1343	0943 1143 1343
Box's Shop, Bude Meadows Lay-By (S-bound)	0954 1154 1354	0954 1154 1354
Widemouth Bay, Widemouth Manor (W-bound)	1000 1200 1400	1000 1200 1400
<u> </u>	Sundays	Bank Holidays
	no service	no service



# 95A

# Widemouth Bay - Bude

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mondays to Fridays	Saturdays
Widemouth Bay, Widemouth Manor (W-bound)	1000 1200 1400	1000 1200 1400
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)	1012 1212 1412	1012 1212 1412
	Sundays no service	Bank Holidays



# Bude - Widemouth Bay

Go Cornwall Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
cordpgmg	Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)	Belle Vue	0800COA10071
cordpgtd	Bude, Bencoolen Road (SE-bound)	Bencoolen Road	0800COD40781
cordpjaw	Bude, Hawthorn Avenue (opp)	Stratton Road	0800FWY29362
cordpjpd	Bude, Budehaven School (NE-bound)		0800COX38458
cordpjwa	Bude, Splash Pool (E-bound)	Stratton Road	0800COA10115
cordpmat	Bude, Morrisons (E-bound)	Stratton Road	0800COA10113
corgpdtd	Box's Shop, Bude Meadows Lay-By (S-bound)		0800SCH16269
cordpdpm	Wanson, Widemouth Bay Holiday Village (opp)		0800COA10056
cordpdjg	Widemouth Bay, Widemouth Manor (W-bound)	Marine Drive	0800COA10057



### Widemouth Bay - Bude

Go Cornwall Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code	
cordpdjg	Widemouth Bay, Widemouth Manor (W-bound)	Marine Drive	0800COA10057	
cordpdgp	Widemouth Bay, Marine Drive (N-bound)	Marine Drive	0800COA10059	
cordpdpa	Widemouth Bay, Junction Leverlake Road (opp)	Marine Drive	0800COA10061	
cordpdmg	Widemouth Bay, Toilets (N-bound)	Marine Drive	0800COA10063	
cordpdmt	Widemouth Bay, Beach House Hotel (N-bound)	Marine Drive	0800COA10065	
cordpdpg	Lynstone, Phone Box (N-bound)		0800COA10067	
cordpgaw	Bude, Valley View (N-bound)	Lynstone Road	0800COA10069	
cordnama	Bude The Strand (NW-hound)	Relle Vue	0800COA10071	

Go Cornwall Bus

### Important information related to service 95A at 11:17:41 on 30th August 2025

#### HM Government Adult single fare cap update for 2025

Valid from 0154 on 01 Jan 2025 until 2359 on 31 Dec 2025

Most operators are taking part in the Government's capped Adult single fare scheme. The maximum Adult single fare is up to £3 on most local bus services until 31st December 2025 (lower fares may be available for shorter journeys). School and college buses, coach services (including Falcon, Oxford Tube and airport services), Sightseeing Tours and Night Buses are excluded.

#### **Timetables**

Select a timetable using the bookmarks (on the left of this page). Choose the direction and day of travel you require. Stop and Street Names and SMS codes are also available.